
Grand Régional et CIR - Dressage

30-mai-2019 - 02-juin-2019

M : Dominique Fontaine

C : Lionel Du Tranoy

E : Alban Tissot

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Pro 1 Préliminaire

JUGES

N°60 - DRP1P

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 1 Nb Engagés: 1

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

1-juin-2019

60

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Sexe/Race/Robe/Année/PèreXMère(Père de Mère)/Propriétaire

Bonus

1 ACROPOLIS Caroline BIGNON 61.190%

 (1)

-

-

64.286%

 (1)

791.00

 (1)

62.857%

113.50-

- - / -

60€
H/KWPN/Bai/2005/San Remo x Lilla(Ferro)/Bosseaux Bernard(100%)/M. W.p.s. Van Weert (100%)/FRA

62.778%

-

1-juin-2019 17:05
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